NO: B16 ON 11 SEPTEMBER 2018 

LUMP SUM REPAIR : S$87,000.00 

LOSS OF USE            : S$12,950.00  

{2 DAYS PRS + 25 WORKING DAYS + 10 DAYS WEEKEND (15, 16, 
22 ,23,29 & 30 SEP, 6, 7, 13 & 14 OCT)} X S$350 

LTA & GIA SEARCH : $31 

TOTAL   : S$99,981.00 

DOLLARS:  NINETY-NINE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED AND EIGHTY-
ONE ONLY. 

Please arrange for DV to be signed by us (workshop) because we are authorised by client to sign 
on behalf.   Please see attached Letter Of Authorisation.  

For your prompt payment. 

Thank you. 

Yours faithfully, 

Ryder Auto Pte Ltd

[...]

NO: B16 ON 11 SEPTEMBER 2018 

LUMP SUM REPAIR : S$87,000.00 

LOSS OF USE            : S$12,950.00  

{2 DAYS PRS + 25 WORKING DAYS + 10 DAYS WEEKEND (15, 16, 
22 ,23,29 & 30 SEP, 6, 7, 13 & 14 OCT)} X S$350 

LTA & GIA SEARCH : $31 

TOTAL   : S$99,981.00 

DOLLARS:  NINETY-NINE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED AND EIGHTY-
ONE ONLY. 

Please arrange for DV to be signed by us (workshop) because we are authorised by client to sign 
on behalf.   Please see attached Letter Of Authorisation.  

For your prompt payment. 

Thank you. 

Yours faithfully, 

Ryder Auto Pte Ltd

[...]

INVOICE 

Our Ref   : XD8864R    Your Ref     :    D18006758MFCV 

Dear Sir, 

VEHICLE  #   : XD8864R 

ACCIDENT INVOLVING : XD8864R & XD5022Z ALONG LIM CHU KANG RD OPPOSITE BUS STOP  

NO: B16 ON 11 SEPTEMBER 2018 

LUMP SUM REPAIR : S$87,000.00 

DOLLARS:  EIGHTY SEVEN THOUSAND ONLY. 

Please arrange for DV to be signed by us (workshop) because we are authorised by client to sign 
on behalf.   Please see attached Letter Of Authorisation.  

For your prompt payment. 

Thank you. 

Yours faithfully, 

Ryder Auto Pte Ltd

[...]

TR4081H (XD8864R) & XD5022Z ALONG LIM CHU KANG RD  

OPPOSITE BUS STOP NO: B16 ON 11 SEPTEMBER 2018 

LUMP SUM REPAIR : S$92,000.00 

LOSS OF USE            : S$8,800.00  

{2 DAYS PRS + 14 WORKING DAYS + 6 DAYS WEEKEND (15, 16, 
22 ,23,29 & 30 SEP)} X S$400 

TOTAL   : S$100,800.00 

DOLLARS:  ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED ONLY. 

Please arrange for DV to be signed by us (workshop) because we are authorised by client to sign 
on behalf.   Please see attached Letter Of Authorisation.  

For your prompt payment. 

Thank you. 

Yours faithfully, 

Ryder Auto Pte Ltd

[...]

TR4081H (XD8864R) & XD5022Z ALONG LIM CHU KANG RD  

OPPOSITE BUS STOP NO: B16 ON 11 SEPTEMBER 2018 

LUMP SUM REPAIR : S$92,000.00 

LOSS OF USE            : S$8,800.00  

{2 DAYS PRS + 14 WORKING DAYS + 6 DAYS WEEKEND (15, 16, 
22 ,23,29 & 30 SEP)} X S$400 

TOTAL   : S$100,800.00 

DOLLARS:  ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED ONLY. 

Please arrange for DV to be signed by us (workshop) because we are authorised by client to sign 
on behalf.   Please see attached Letter Of Authorisation.  

For your prompt payment. 

Thank you. 

Yours faithfully, 

Ryder Auto Pte Ltd

[...]

TR4081H (XD8864R) Your Ref     :    D18006758MFCV 

Dear Sir, 

VEHICLE  #   : TR4081H (XD8864R) 

ACCIDENT INVOLVING : TR4081H (XD8864R) & XD5022Z ALONG LIM CHU KANG RD  

OPPOSITE BUS STOP NO: B16 ON 11 SEPTEMBER 2018 

LUMP SUM REPAIR : S$92,000.00 

DOLLARS:  NINETY TWO THOUSAND ONLY. 

Please arrange for DV to be signed by us (workshop) because we are authorised by client to sign 
on behalf.   Please see attached Letter Of Authorisation.  

For your prompt payment. 

Thank you. 

Yours faithfully, 

Ryder Auto Pte Ltd